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CKLW2001BL

Category
Product family
Type

Country version
EAN code

Aesthetic

Aesthetics
Series
Color

Decoration / Special
color

Finishing
Body material
Base material

Lid material

Breakfast
Electric Kettle

Stovetop kettle

WW
8017709324285
Retro-style
NA
Black
NA
Glossy

Stainless steel

Stainless steel and
aluminium

Stainless steel

Technical Features

Maximum capacity
Water level indicator

Structure of the casing

2,31t/ 10 cups
Yes, MAX/MIN
Single wall

Logistic Information

Width
Width
Height

Dimensions of the
product HxWxD (mm)

Packaged width
Giftbox depth

77/8"

6"

77/8"
277x243x205

230 mm
300 mm

Lid color
Lid's knob material
Handle material

Handle's protection
material

Handle's protection
colour

Spout material
Inner body material
Logo

Bottom plate diameter

Compatible cooking
surfaces

Packaged height
Packaged width
Packaged depth
Packaged height
Net weight
Gross weight

Black
Stainless steel
Steel

Silicone

Black

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Lasered

20 cm

Induction, Gas, Ceramic,
Electric

230 mm
245 mm
317 mm
245 mm
1,340 kg
2,000 kg
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Alternative products

CKLW2001PG CKLW2001PB
ps ,;,,) Color: Pastel green : 77/7 Color: Pastel blue
N \ N }

Sl S
CKLW?2001RD CKLW?2001CR
A a4 Color: Red \‘—7!';) Color: Cream
N \
e’
7 CKLW2001WH
&\ Color: White
S
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