

CKLW2001BL

Category	Breakfast
Product family	Kettle
Type	Stovetop kettle
Country version	WW
EAN code	8017709324285



Aesthetic

Aesthetics	Retro-Style	Lid's knob material	Stainless steel
Body material	Stainless steel	Handle material	Steel
Color	Black	Handle's protection material	Silicone
Base material	Stainless steel and aluminium	Handle's protection colour	Black
Lid material	Stainless steel	Spout material	Stainless steel
Finishing	Glossy	Inner body material	Stainless steel
Lid color	Black	Logo	Lasered

Technical Features

Maximum capacity	2,3 lt / 10 cups	Bottom plate diameter	20 cm
Water level indicator	Yes, MAX/MIN	Compatible cooking surfaces	Induction, Gas, Ceramic, Electric
Structure of the casing	Single wall		

Logistic Information

Width	7 7/8"	Packaged width	245 mm
Width	6"	Packaged depth	245 mm
Height	7 7/8"	Packaged height	330 mm
Packaged width	230 mm	Net weight	1,340 kg
Giftbox depth	300 mm	Gross weight	2,000 kg
Packaged height	230 mm		